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# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 41.3%

m 1.9%
54

q 47.7%

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 5.9%
$56,880,170

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 11.5%

q 18.2%
$703,500

58
# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 5.5%
m 1.8%

$1,187,500
q 13.2%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 11.6%

$83,444,128
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 20.2%
q 6.8%

152

$1.5 M $1.1 M

$1.4 M $1.1 M

$6.0 M $4.2 M

93.66% 95.55%

$867.03 $1,068.67

140



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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# % CHANGE * %CHANGE REGION *

5 q 28.6%

q 32.6%19 q 36.7%

5 q 16.7%

20 p 11.1%

q 16.7%5 q 54.5%

0 0.0%

8 q 20.0%

q 15.4%0 0.0%

3 p 50.0%

8 0.0%

q 27.3%0 0.0%

0 0.0%

3 0.0%

p 300.0%1 0.0%

0 0.0%

11 q 15.4%

q 46.7%27 q 44.9%

2 q 84.6%

1 0.0%

0.0%0 0.0%

0 0.0%

2 p 100.0%

p 600.0%2 0.0%

3 0.0%
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UP COUNTRY 
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EAST MAUI 

SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
YTD TREND** MONTH

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

East Maui
4

4%
Lanai

1
1%

Molokai
4

4%

North 
Shore

8
7%

Southside
38

34%

Up Country
8

7%

Westside
24

21%

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WESTSIDE

Kaanapali 2 – $8.2 M p $4.1 M p 9 q $10.8 M q $920.0 K q
Napili, Kahana, 

Mahinahina 3 q $5.1 M q $1.8 M p 8 q $5.6 M q $655.0 K q

Lahaina – – – – – – 2 – $1.1 M – $525.0 K –

CENTRAL
Wailuku 16 – $18.2 M q $1.0 M q 3 p $1.7 M p $469.9 K q
Kahului 3 p $3.1 M p $960.0 K q 2 q $780.0 K q $390.0 K p

Kahakuloa 1 – $1.1 M – $1.1 M – – – – – – –

UP 
COUNTRY

Makawao, 
Olinda 3 – $4.2 M p $1.5 M p – – – – – –

Kula, Pukalani 3 q $2.3 M q $880.0 K q – – – – – –
Haliimaile 2 – $2.6 M q $1.3 M q – – – – – –

NORTH 
SHORE Haiku 8 – $10.5 M q $1.3 M q – – – – – –

EAST MAUI Hana 3 – $4.8 M – $997.5 K – 1 – $1.9 M – $1.9 M –

SOUTHSIDE 

Kihei 9 q $16.4 M p $1.5 M p 20 q $16.9 M q $703.5 K q

Wailea, Makena 2 – $5.6 M q $2.8 M q 5 q $16.5 M q $3.6 M p

Maalaea – – – – – – 2 q $1.0 M q $518.5 K q

LANAI Lanai 1 – $355.0 K – $355.0 K – – – – – – –

MOLOKAI Molokai 2 p $1.0 M p $512.5 K p 2 – $602.0 K – $301.0 K –

TOP NEIGHBORHOODS #
HONOKOWAI 7

WAILEA 5

NORTH KIHEI 5

KAMAOLE III 4

NAPILI 3

KAMAOLE II 2

KAANAPALI 2

KAHANA RIDGE 2

HALIIMAILE 2

KALAMA 2

TOP CONDOMINIUMS #
KAANAPALI SHORES 4

KAMAOLE SANDS 3

KIHEI KAI NANI 2

NAPILI SHORES 2

KIHEI VILLAGES V 2

LAHAINA SHORES 2

IAO PARKSIDE IV-A 1

HALE KAMAOLE 1

IAO PARKSIDE I 1

HOTEL HANA-MAUI CONDOMINIUMS 1

MAUI
NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2022 2023 2024 2025

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

MAUI

# OF SALES

54
q 41.3% VS. LAST YEAR

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$703,500
q 11.5% VS. LAST YEAR

TOTAL $ OF SALES

$56,880,170
q 47.7%VS. LAST YEAR

58
# OF SALES

m 1.8%VS. LAST YEAR

$1,187,500
MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST YEARq 11.6%

$83,444,128
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST YEARq 6.8%

$1.8M

$947.0K

$1.1M

$1.4M

$1.8M

$1.6M

$720.0K

$644.0K

$2.2M

$1.0M

$1.2M

$1.5M

$912.5K

$1.4M

$706.5K

$400.0K

$2.1M

$1.2M

$1.3M

$1.5M

$1.1M

$1.7M

$715.0K

$510.0K

$2.1M

$1.0M

$1.2M

$1.3M

$997.5K

$1.5M

$355.0K

$512.5K

13
# OF SALES

q 48.0% VS. LAST YEAR

$585,000
MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST YEARq 65.6%

$19,862,750
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST YEARq 74.7%

$860.0K

$392.5K

$2.0M

$635.0K

$685.0K

$800.0K

$2.5M

$252.5K

$882.5K

$505.0K

$2.0M

$800.0K

0

$880.0K

$355.0K

$312.0K

$975.0K

$450.0K

$1.6M

$838.5K

0

$1.0M

$2.4M

$275.0K

$740.0K

$460.0K

0

0

$1.9M

$850.0K

0

$301.0K

WESTSIDE

CENTRAL

UP COUNTRY

NORTH SHORE

EAST MAUI

SOUTHSIDE

LANAI

MOLOKAI

www.tghawaii.com


